# A96000000537

Requestor's Name  155 S. Miami Ave Pll. 1  Address  Miami FC 33130  City/State/Zip Phone #		会内の自由 1 7 44 (3) (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3	
CORPORATION N	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if known)	<del></del>
1. Acom	_cmmunications	CId. Document #)	TALLAND EN
·	tion Name) (	Document #)	ILED 18 4411: 2
3. (Corpora	tion Name) (	Document #)	<u> </u>
4(Corpora	lion Name) ()	Document #)	
Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	- Paris	
Profit	Amendment	<u> </u>	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dir	ector	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	70.00 - FF 35.00 - RF 35.00 - C	) (M
Fictitious Name	Foreign	45, 50, -0	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	,,,,,,,,,	
	Reinstatement	717	
	Trademark		
	Other		

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(1/95)

### ACORN COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

1. Name of Limited Partnership:

Acorn Communications Ltd.

2. Business Address of Limited Partnership:

420 N.E. 23d Street, Miami, Florida 33137

3. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proces

Mr. Lorenzo Lebrija

4. Florida Street Address for Registered Agent:

420 N.E. 23d Street, Miami, Florida 33137

5. Signature of Registered Agent signifying acceptance of designation as Registered Agen+:

Lorenzo Lebb ja, Registered Agent

6. Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership:

420 N.E. 23d Street, Miami, Florida 33137

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is:

Pursuant to the Agreement of Limited Partnership. (Perpetual)

8. Name of General Partner: 09600268

Acorn Communications, Inc., 420 N.E. 23d Street, Miami, Florida 33137, Lorenzo Lebrija, Director

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the

Acorn Communications Ltd.

foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 7th day of March, 1996, by all of the general partners:

LORENZO LEBRIJA, as officer,

Acorn Communications, Inc. (General Partner)

15 MAR 18 AM 11: 21
ECOLUMNY OF SIGN
LLAMASSEE FLORIS

## FILED

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### FOR ACORN COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

#### A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

State of Florida, County of Dade

BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED NOTARY, appeared LORENZO LEBRIJA STORES OF STREET OF Acorn Communications, Inc., a Florida Corporation (Affiant), who being by me first duly sworn, under oath deposes and says:

- 1. Affiant has personal knowledge of the facts stated herein.
- 2. That Acorn Communications, Inc., is the only General Partner of Acorn Communications Ltd.
- 3. The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$10,000.
- 4. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time total \$10,000.

FURTHER AFFIANT, SAYETH NOT

NAME: LORENZO LEBRIJA, is officer Acorn Communications, Inc. (AFFIANT)

General Partner of

Acorn Communications Ltd. ADDRESS:420 N.E. 23d Street,

Miami, Florida 33137

The foregoing affidavit was acknowledged before me this 7th day of March, 1996, by LORENZO LEBRIJA, as officer, Acorn Communications, Inc. (Affiant) who is personally known to me or

who has produced the following identification:

and who did take an oath.

NAME: NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA

ADDRESS:

in fri My Commission Expires براي المحريج الم

ADA CALLE GUTTERREZ

MY COMMISSION # CC 483420
EXPIRES: November 19, 1999
Blonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

52 HER 18 AH II: 55

Acorn Communications Ltd.